10 Bukit Batok Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
Measurement of Laser Beam Profile and Propagation Characteristics
1. Laser Beam Measurement Capabilities
Laser beam profiling plays an important role in such applications as laser welding, laser focusing,
and laser free-space communications. In these applications, laser profiling enables to capture the
data needed to evaluate the change in the beam width and determine the details of the
instantaneous beam shape, allowing manufacturers to evaluate the position of hot spots in the

2D profiles of these focused beams.
Example: A 160-mm focal length F-theta lens focuses a 3.5-mm diameter collimated 343-nm laser
to a minimum beam waist diameter of roughly 26 µm.  The pixel size of traditional profiling
cameras makes it challenging to accurately profile a waist this small.  However, since the SDR-
ILMS-5-UV utilizes magnification optics, full 2D profiles of tightly focused beam are possible,
allowing you to diagnose hard-to-find issues such as hot spots or unexpected beam ellipticity.
10 Bukit Batok Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
 16
Application Examples – Inaccessible Beam Waists
In many applications a beam waist is not accessible for measurements.  Examples include the
output facet of VCSELS, the end of optical fibers, or short working distance focusing optics.  The
SDR-ILMS easily reimages inaccessible beam waists making it possible to tackle these difficult
applications.
Example: We need to profile the end of a 7-µm core diameter, single mode fiber being used with a
1064-nm fiber-coupled source.  The optics in our SDR-ILMS-50-1064 magnify the fiber end onto a
SDR-WCD-LCM.  It is challenging to position a traditional profiler close enough to the fiber for
near-field profiling.
Standard Configurations:
Model Magnification
AR coating
wavelength
(nm)
Input NA
System Dimensions
(mm)
Typical spot
size (1/e2,
µm)
SDR-ILMS-5-UV 5x 250-425 0.17
70.0 x 133.3 x 176.3
11
SDR-ILMS-5-VIS 5x 425-675 0.17 11
SDR-ILMS-5-NIR 5x 750-1550 0.17 11
SDR-ILMS-10-UV 10x 250-425 0.17
70.0 x 133.3 x 252.5
5.5
SDR-ILMS-10-VIS 10x 425-675 0.17 5.5
SDR-ILMS-10-NIR 10x 750-1550 0.17 9
SDR-ILMS-50-532 50x 495-570 0.6
70.0 x 133.3 x 328.7
2
SDR-ILMS-50-1064 50x 980-1130 0.65 3
Drawings: